o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

TRUNK

TRUNK

KURTI

ONE PIS SHORT
SHORT KURTI
SHORT KURTI

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6212
6212

6204
6108
6108

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

7.00

85.00
85.00
800.00
885.00
125.00
125.00

122346
05/07/2025

9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

85.00
85.00
800.00
885.00
250.00
125.00

2230.00

2230.00



